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HEALTH & FITNESS
DIRECTORY

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

II:I:. Houses for sale

12 Rosemary Road, Acton
Open concept, 3 bedroom backsplit, with sunroom.
Ceramic tiles and new oak staircase and trim. New
kitchen, skylight, Jaccuzl tub, finished basement,
numerous changes, too many to mention. Must See!
$179,900.

(519) 853-3998
Open House, Sal.& Sun.
June 11 & June 12th from 2 to 5 p.m.

A RARE FIND! $162,500. 206 Churchill Rd. N.
Acton. Old cape Cod, generous 4 bedroom that
shows great. Newly decorated family room in
basement. Eat-in kitchen, walkout to privacy fenced
yard and deck. Matured treed lot. Open House -
Sunday, June 12, 1 to 4, (519) 853-5084

BARBER DR.,$214,900. -2500 sq. ft.,four bedroom,
main floor family room, study and laundry room,
landscaping, interlocking walk, fenced yard, central
air conditioning.877-8814

MILTON, mature treed lot, 3 bedroom brick bungalow,
finished rec room, hardwood floors. 1 1/2 bathrooms,
$171,900. 905-876-1248

industrial
m /commercial ;ct
GLEN WILLIAMS
The Wiliams Mill. 1000, 2100, and 4400 sq. feet available
for Light Industrial uses. Unique spaces in restored
historic buildings. Call 877-5436

AUTOMOTIVE - 1080 sq. ft., Very busy auto centre,
gas bar, car wash and other auto services. Call
Knolcrest Centre 877-0202.

COMMERCIAL - 434/560 sq. ft.stores. Excellent
highway location in a busy east Georgetown plaza.
Knolcrest Centre, 877-0202

COMMERCIALspace, downtown Georgetown. 600
sq. ft., heated and air conditioned, now available, $400
mth. 877-5206 until 5 p.m. and 877-2964 after 5 p.m.

FOR lease in Georgetown, free standing, 5000 sq.

Need a place to live?
or
Do you have a room, apt.,

townhouse or house for rent?

The Housing Registry is a FREE
service that matches landlords and
tenants in the north
Halton area.

For more information call
875-4636

m Apartments &
flats for rent

ACTON - 1 bedroom basement apt., central air,
private entrance, fire escape, parking, utilities
included $550/mth. Available July 1st, 1st & last.
(519)853-3922 after 4 pm.

1 bedroom basement apt., newly renovated, close
to everything. For more information call 877-6659

2 bedroom apt. $550/month, everything included,
available July 1st, references 877-7461

ACTON-1 & 2 bedroom apts.$500. & $600 plus hydro,
stove & fridge included,no pets. (519)853—4721

2 Bedroom Basement apt., all inclusive, references
required. Avail.July 1st. $700/mth. 877-7813.

3 bedroom house, main floor, suit non smoker, no

pets, references, utilities, appliances and cable |

included. Avail. Aug. 1. $975. month. 873-1465

ACTON 1 and 2 bedroom apts. available (519)853-
3785

ACTON large one bedroom $550. month, 2 bedroom,
$750. month. plus hydro.Available immediately.
Call 877-8242 or 873-9201

ACTON one bedroom, available July 1st, eat-in
kitchen, fridge, stove, utilities included. (519)853-3877

Blue Springs
Realty

(Halton) Corp.
e Call Heather
[ for your
s 3 Real Estate needs
Heather (Whiting (519)
Scotland
Associate Broker 3-

CATHY KUINDERSMA B.Sc, N.D.
DOCTOR OF NATUROPATHIC

MEDICINE

10 Mountainview Rd. S., Suite 203
Georgetown, Ontario L7G 4J9
Natural healthcare for you and your family

(905) 873-2361

W WORK THAT BODY
FITNESS PROGRAMS, INC.

* aerobic exercise classes
* full weight room
* computerized cardio equipment
* babysitting
* friendly, professional & certified staff
Call or visit:

232 Guelph St., Georgetown

(905) 877-0771

DALE WALKER

Registered Massage Therapist
Georgetown Therapeutic Massage Clinic

Massage Therapy is recommended for and
beneficial in the treatment of many conditions.
For further information please call:
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